 Guided Bone Regeneration
Indication
Ordering Information_Screws
- Wide Head Screw
- Tenting Screw
- Self-Drilling Screw(Micro/ Mid)
- Mini Screw
- J-Tac

Description
Head
Diameter (A)
Outer
Diameter(B) Length (L)
Micro
Self-Drilling
Screw
14-AT-003
Ø2.0 Ø1.4
3.0
14-AT-004 4.0
14-AT-005 5.0
14-AT-006 6.0
14-AT-008 8.0
14-AT-010 10.0
14-AT-012 12.0
Mid
Self-Drilling
Screw
16-AT-003
Ø2.5 Ø1.6
3.0
16-AT-004 4.0
16-AT-005 5.0
16-AT-006 6.0
16-AT-008 8.0
16-AT-010 10.0
16-AT-012 12.0
L
A
B
Mini Screw
Enables screw insertion without tapping procedure
Unit : (mm)
Division Code
Description
Head
Diameter (A)
Outer
Diameter(B) Length (L)
Mini
Self-Tapping
Screw
20-MN-006
Ø3.0 Ø1.95
6.0
20-MN-008 8.0
20-MN-010 10.0
20-MN-012 12.0
20-MN-014 14.0
20-MN-016 16.0
L
A
B
Tenting Screw
Creates and secures the space for bone graft.
Cap Screw
Division Code
Description
Head
Diameter (A)
Outer
Diameter(B) Length (L)
Tenting
Screw
16-TT-010 Ø2.7 Ø1.6 10.0
Cap Screw Ø2.45 Ø1.4 1.6
Unit : (mm)
L
L

A
B
Ordering Information - Screws
5
GBR System
Ordering Information - Screws
J-Tac
Tacking system for stabilizing a membrane on maxilla / mandible.
Its dome-shaped head and barbed pin keep the membrane anchored on the bone after operation.
Straight or angled J-Tac shafts in conjunction with screwdriver body with silicone cap can pick-up and place the J-Tacs.
JT-CL-030
(Length: 3mm, 5pcs / pack)
JT-CL-040
(Length: 4mm, 5pcs / pack)
113-JT-101
J-TAC Driver Shaft
for Screwdriver Handle
113-JT-103
J-TAC Driver Shaft
for Screwdriver Handle
J-TAC Cap
J-TAC Cap
for Screwdriver Handle
6
GBR System
Code Size Thickness Pore diameter Color
12-GM-J01 53.0 x 29.6mm
0.15 Ø0.8 Silver
12-GM-L01 41.0 x 21.9mm
Horizontal Smooth Bending Mesh
Enables horizontal / vertical bone volume augmentation of implants site for guided bone regeneration.
Its extra thin thinkness and pre-cut design offer excellent flexibility and easier shaping.
Doctors can utilize this for multiple array of teeth cases, and also can fulfill better bone formation and spatial retention for stable implant.
* Note : Fixation Hole Mesh is intended to be used in conjuction with a dental implant.
12-GM-J01
Wall augmentation for vertical defect : J/U-shape bending
12-GM-L01
Wall augmentation for horizontal defect : L-shape bending
Meshes
Unit : (mm)
Ordering Information - Meshes
Efficiently forms the space to protect the graft.
Multiple pores on the mesh not only help blood supply but also minimize soft tissue exposures.
Code Size Thickness Pore diameter Fixation hole diameter Color
12-GM-P01 16.6 x 10.0
0.15 Ø0.8 Ø3.1 Silver
12-GM-P02 28.0 x 10.0
Unit : (mm)
Fixation Hole Mesh
Can be used as an alternative to a membrane, and also enables simultaneous GBR with dental Implant.
Doctors can easily remove unnecessary edges.

113-MJ-203
9
GBR System
Instruments
Ordering Information - Instruments
112-083
Screw Block
112-083 Set Configuration
NO Code Description Set
Quantity
1 112-083
Screw block for Tenting Screws,
Ø1.4 Wide Head Auto Screws,
Mesh, Mesh Puncher and Instruments.
1
2 14-AT-003G Wide Head Screw, 1.4 x3.0mm 5
3 14-AT-004G Wide Head Screw, 1.4 x 4.0mm 20
4 14-AT-005G Wide Head Screw, 1.4 x 5.0mm 10
5 16-TT-010 Tenting Screw, 1.6 x 10.0mm (Screw+Cap) 5
6 16-AT-008 Mid Self-Drilling Screw, 1.6 x 8.0mm 4
7 16-AT-010 Mid Self-Drilling Screw, 1.6 x 10.0mm 4
8 12-ME-001-01 Mesh, 37.0 x 24.0 mm, 0.1T, Pore Dia. 1.5mm 2
9 12-GM-J01 Horizontal Smooth Bending Mesh,
53.0 x 29.6mm, 0.15T, Pore Dia. 0.8mm
1
10 12-GM-L01 Horizontal Smooth Bending Mesh,
41.0 x 21.9mm, 0.15T, Pore Dia. 0.8mm
1
11 12-GM-P01 Fixation Hole Mesh,
16.6 x 10.0mm, 0.15T, Pore Dia. 0.8mm
1
12 12-GM-P02 Fixation Hole Mesh,
28.0 x 10.0mm, 0.15T, Pore Dia. 0.8mm
1
13 112-MC-201 Dia. 1.0mm Drill Bit for Angle(8mm Stop) 1
14 113-MC-101 Micro Screwdriver Shaft 1
15 113-MC-202 Micro Screwdriver Shaft for Angle 1
16 113-MD-101 Mid Screwdriver Shaft 1
17 113-MD-201 Mid Screwdriver Shaft for Angle 1
18 113-MJ-103 Tenting Screwdriver Shaft 1
19 113-MJ-203 Tenting Screwdriver Shaft for Angle 1
20 111-010 Screwdriver Body 1
10
GBR System
Instruments
112-083-1 Set Configuration
NO Code Description Set
Quantity
1 112-083-1
Screw block for J-Tac, Tenting Screws,
Ø1.4, Ø1.6, Ø2.0 Screws,
Mesh and instruments.
1
2 14-AT-006 Micro Self-Drilling Screw, 1.4 x 6.0mm 4
3 14-AT-008 Micro Self-Drilling Screw, 1.4 x 8.0mm 12
4 14-AT-010 Micro Self-Drilling Screw, 1.4 x 10.0mm 8
5 14-AT-012 Micro Self-Drilling Screw, 1.4 x 12.0mm 4
6 14-AT-003G Wide Head Screw, 1.4 x 3.0mm 5
7 14-AT-004G Wide Head Screw, 1.4 x 4.0mm 20
8 14-AT-005G Wide Head Screw, 1.4 x 5.0mm 10
9 16-AT-006 Mid Self-Drilling Screw, 1.6 x 6.0mm 4
10 16-AT-008 Mid Self-Drilling Screw, 1.6 x 8.0mm 12
11 16-AT-010 Mid Self-Drilling Screw, 1.6 x 10.0mm 8
12 16-AT-012 Mid Self-Drilling Screw, 1.6 x 12.0mm 4
13 20-MN-006 Mini Self-Drilling Screw, 2.0 x 6.0mm 4
14 20-MN-008 Mini  Self-Drilling Screw, 2.0 x 8.0mm 12
15 20-MN-010 Mini Self-Drilling Screw, 2.0 x 10.0mm 8
16 20-MN-012 Mini Self-Drilling Screw, 2.0 x 12.0mm 4
17 16-TT-010 Tenting Screw, 1.6 x 10.0mm (Screw+Cap) 5
18 12-ME-001-01 Mesh, 37.0 x 24.0 mm, 0.1T, Pore Dia. 1.5mm 2